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School
Danbury
Greenwich
Stamford
Warde
Trumbull
Westhill
Ridgefield
Ludlowe
Staples
Darien
Norwalk
Wilton
New Canaan
Bridgeport Central

WT
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103

Name
Dylan Bryant
Johnny D'Elia
Joey Battinelli
Pharoh Eaton
Brandon Liscinsky
Pascal Medor
Joe Voves
Kyle Decruccio
Alex Kogstad
Ben Holcomb
Brian Montenegro
Brendan Sweeney
Kyle Gerardi
Malcom Dukes

YR WON LOST

10 17 2
11 26 5
10 25 5
23 4
9 21 9
10 23 13
10 16 12
13 10
14 21
10 11
10 3 3
9 3 12
11 2 11
11 1 6
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Danbury
Stamford
New Canaan
Ridgefield
Ludlowe
Warde
Trumbull
Greenwich
Norwalk
Staples
McMahon
Darien

WT
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

Name

Brian Jennings
Cliff Magloire
Andy Lee
John Pavain
Henry Wales
Casey Stopa
Tom Andrea
Jon Wardell
Stelios Kalogeridis
Michael O'Day
Alex Turmelle
JT Fucigna

YR WON LOST

12 18 1
11 25 2
12 25 2
9 28 5
10 24 9
10 19 9
11 15 10
11 13 10
12 16 11
10 14 21
12

9



SEED School
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Danbury
New Canaan
Stamford
Staples
Warde
Darien
Westhill
Trumbull
Wilton
Greenwich
Harding
Norwalk
Ludlowe
Bridgeport Central

WT
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119

Name

Charlie Costanzo
Conor Flynn

Ben Pierre Saint
Bradley Menchaca
Danny Almeida
Jon Lewis

Orrett Douglas
Joe Aloi

Andrew Venditti
Matt Diddel
Miguel Sotomayor
George Koletsos
Chris Tanguay
Timothy Washington

YR WON LOST

12 20 0
12 25 2
10 27 5
10 24 11
9 20

12 18

11 24 11
11 15 10
11 10 8
10 17 15
12 13 11
10 5 12
11 6 17
10 0 10



SEED School WT Name YR WON LOST

1  Danbury 125 JD Damici 12 17 1
2 Warde 125 Evan Fraser 11 27 3
3 Norwalk 125 Fred Reisch 12 27 2
4 Greenwich 125 Dan Maxwell 12 26 2
5  Stamford 125 Marland Robinson 11 11 2
6  Trumbull 125 Dave Barbar 11 18 9
7 New Canaan 125 Michael Proctor 10 13 10
8  Darien 125 Cody DiZeo 11 11 6
9 McMahon 125 Joe Nocco 12 14 12
10 Ridgefield 125 Paul Kuevke 12 5 16
11 Ludlowe 125 Joe Piccolo 10 3 11
12 Bridgeport Central 125 Matthew Duncan 10 1 8
13 Staples 125 Justin Jones 9 0 12



SEED School WT Name YR WON LOST

1 Warde 130 Brandon McBreairty 12 27 2
2  Darien 130 Dimitri Chagares 11 19 7
3 Harding 130 Danny Pack 12 19 7
4 Danbury 130 Shane Jennings 9 15 5
5  Greenwich 130 Victor Cerio 12 18 9
6  Trumbull 130 Tim Douthit 9 7 1
7 Westhill 130 Cris Chapparro 11 14 12
8  New Canaan 130 Scott Levene 9 11 11
9  Staples 130 Joey Aftab 7 9
10  Norwalk 130 Evan Reisch 8 13
11  Stamford 130 Dan Kowaleski 11 6 10
12 Wilton 130 Matthew Hill 10 4 13
13 Ludlowe 130 Brendan Brown 12 2

14  Bridgeport Central 130 Jomo Marsh 10 1



SEED School WT Name YR WON LOST

1  Warde 135 lan McAllister 12 27 1
2  Ridgefield 135 Colin Paulish 12 32 6
3  Danbury 135 Tyler Arsenault 11 16 3
4 New Canaan 135 Hunter Eldred 12 21 5
5  Darien 135 Justin Marks 12 18 6
6  Ludlowe 135 Corey Pasquarelli 12 21 8
7 Stamford 135 Kevin Marroquin 11 9 8
8  Greenwich 135 Mat Gray 11 12 12
9  Trumbull 135 Dave Briganti 9 4 4
10  Norwalk 135 Jeff White 11 9 21
11  Harding 135 James Eroll 10 5 14
12 Wilton 135 Charles Wong 10 4 12
13 Staples 135 Michael Sila 10 2 14
14 McMahon 135 Victor Castillo 11 1 5
15 Bridgeport Central 135 Geralodo Guiterez 10 0 10



SEED School
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Greenwich
New Canaan
Darien
Danbury
Warde
McMahon
Westhill
Trumbull
Ridgefield
Harding
Stamford
Ludlowe
Wilton
Bridgeport Central
Norwalk

WT
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

Name

David Laborda
Brian Khzouz
Lars Remole
Ryan Peterson
Luke Allen
Christos Kehagias
Nick Jimieniez
Brett Deluca

Ben Black
George Vallecillo
Nick de Jongh
Ben Brzoski
Michael Mastrianna
Craig Jones
Oscar Gomez

YR WON LOST

11 29 5
11 22 2
11 22 1
10 17 4
12 23 7
12 17 9
9 16 11
10 16 11
12 14 10
12 15 11
10 5

9 2

10 1 16
10 0 7
9 0 10



SEED School
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Warde
Stamford
Greenwich
Trumbull
Norwalk
Darien
Harding
Danbury
Westhill
New Canaan
Ludlowe
McMahon
Wilton
Bridgeport Central

WT
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

Name

Bobby Rigilano
Bryan Polonia
Jay Cummiskey
Matt DiMartino
Tommy Palumbo
Tyler Corcoran
Noah Moore
Kyle Westerfield
Walter Martinez
Peter Meadows
Joe Loguidice
Ryan Eaton
Wyatt Cobb

Eric Crespo

YR WON LOST

12 24 3
11 25 5
11 27 6
12 24 5
12 17 15
11 22 5
11 12 10
10 7 6
9 11 15
11 8 11
12 3 10
11 5 17
2 7
0 10



SEED School
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Ridgefield
Danbury
McMahon
Norwalk
Ludlowe
Trumbull
Warde
Staples
Greenwich
Stamford
Darien
Harding
New Canaan
Westhill
Bridgeport Central
Wilton

WT
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152

Name

Travis Tiger
Matt Goncalves
Terron Edwards
Raul Aldarondo
Zach Garoffolo
Mike Marini
Thomas Anania
Andrew Washington
Ryan Whittle
Miguel Nieto
Max Kiplinger
Juan Lupercio
Thomas Costigan
Alec Sottosanti
JP Walker Carter
Ryan Weldon

YR WON LOST

11 33 3
12 13 2
12 22 5
12 13 4
12 24 6
12 14 7
9 15 8
11 18 17
10 5 0
9 13 14
10 9 13
11 4 12
9 3 11
12 2 15
12 1 10
10 0 4



SEED School
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Danbury
Warde
McMahon
Wilton
Darien
Ludlowe
Stamford
Greenwich
Norwalk
Harding
New Canaan
Ridgefield
Bridgeport Central
Trumbull
Westhill
Staples

WT
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

Name

John Smith

Mike Sullivan
Brent Nelson
Clay Helms

Liam Fitzpatrick
Nick Chandler
Stuart Thomas
Mike Cronnin
Tony Lato

Luis Santana
Dylan Kavookjian
Jack Philbin
Stephen Bolden
Tyler Bieling
Mike Chejin
Adam Washington

YR WON LOST

12 15 2
11 28 1
12 17 7
11 15 9
12 18 8
9 15 8
10 13 13
11 11 13
12 13 15
11 12 13
10 7
12 15
11 4

12 14

5
7
3
10 6 23
2
11 0



SEED School
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Ludlowe
Wilton
Ridgefield
Danbury
Warde
Darien
McMahon
New Canaan
Staples
Greenwich
Trumbull
Westhill
Stamford
Harding
Norwalk

WT
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

Name

Mike Sheehan
Terrence Reedy
Duncan Cozens
Tyler Hancock
Alex Delaney
Jared Murphy
Wendell Christian
Dylan Leeming
Michael Giunta
Miguel Gomez
Jeff Tantum
Franki Conti
Robert Richardson
Ariam Riveria
Tyler Hiller

YR WON LOST

12 31 3
12 26 4
11 31 9
10 13 3
11 20 11
11 19
12 15
10 18
11 21 12
12 9 8
11 14 15
10 17 17
9 5 7
11 8 14
10 7 16



SEED School WT Name YR WON LOST

1 Westhill 189 Cosmo ladanza 12 31 4
2 Greenwich 189 Montel Williams 11 27 7
3 Staples 189 Chris Giunta 11 22 12
4  Stamford 189 Andrew Wallman 12 14
5  McMahon 189 Steven Avila 11 14
6  New Canaan 189 Cole Duncan 12 13
7 Danbury 189 Eddie Garcia 10 10
8  Warde 189 James Heinzman 10 14 14
9  Ridgefield 189 DJ Moussavi 11 15 15
10 Darien 189 Jamie Hauer 11 10 12
11 Norwalk 189 Miguel Gourdet 12 6 13
12 Trumbull 189 Diego Carrillo 10 8 19
13 Harding 189 Odallis lona 12 5 16
14 Wilton 189 Michael Beck 11 2 13
15 Bridgeport Central 189 Edwin Villa 0
16  Ludlowe 189 Matt Garoffolo 0
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Danbury
Trumbull
Warde
Stamford
New Canaan
Westhill
Greenwich
Harding
Wilton
Norwalk
McMahon
Staples
Bridgeport Central

WT
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215

Name

Dylan Hancock
Bryan Barnash
Marcio Ventura
Mark Robinson
Chris White
Mike Blanco
Joey McGuire
Franklin Susana
Sean Dejager
John Ross

Ryan Silverman
Mikell Washington
Andrew Fewell

YR WON LOST

12 13 2
11 29 4
12 23 3
11 23 5
12 26 3
12 23 10
11 23 11
12 10

10 15

12 11 12
10

10

9



SEED School WT Name YR WON LOST

1 McMahon 285 Jeff Starr 12 11 1
2 Westhill 285 Marquise Weaver-Hart 11 23 9
3  Staples 285 Said Sarfaraz 12 21 7
4 Harding 285 Xavier Contrearas 12 17 6
5  Warde 285 Mike Money 10 19 8
6  Greenwich 285 Kyle Cammacho 10 17 10
7 Trumbull 285 Steve Bushnell 12 14 10
8  Danbury 285 Pat Roecker 11 7 9
9  New Canaan 285 Kalin Killinger 10 10 7
10  Wilton 285 Beau McDowell 11 3 7
11  Stamford 285 Mark Johnson 9 6
12 Norwalk 285 Zach Stack 10 0 5



